
Mooresville 2024 PC Schedule

41 days before PC Hearing Date, on 
a Friday.

10 days after Application 
Submission deadline

10 days prior to to Hearing date 15 days prior ot Hearing date 1 day prior to Hearing Date. Second Thursday of each month

Application Submission Deadline *TAC Meeting Deadline for Submitting 
Info/Revisions to File

Publish Public Notice                  
(for files that require notice)

Submit Proof of Public Notice (for 
files that require notice)

Plan Commission Hearing Date

Friday, December 1, 2023 Monday, December 12 Tuesday January 2, 2024 Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Wednesday, January 10 Thursday, January 11

Friday, December 29, 2023 Monday, January 8 Monday, January 29 Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, February 7 Thursday, February 8

Friday, January 26, 2024 Monday, February 5 Monday, March 4 Wednesday, February 28 Wednesday, March 13 Thursday, March 14

Friday, March 1 Monday, March 11 Monday, April 1 Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11

Thursday, March 28* Tuesday, April 9 * Monday, April 29 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, May 8 Thursday, May 9

Friday, April 26 Monday, May 6 Monday, June 3 Wednesday, May 29 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13

Friday, May 31 Monday, June 10 Monday, July 1 Wednesday, June 26 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11

Friday, June 28 Monday, July 8 Monday, July 29 Wednesday, July 24 Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8

Friday, August 2 Monday, August 12 Tuesday, September 3 Wednesday, August 28 Wednesday, September 11 Thursday, September 12

Friday, August 30 Monday, September 9 Monday, September 30 Wednesday, September 25 Wednesday, October 9 Thursday, October 10

Friday, September 27 Tuesday, October 15* Monday, November 4 Wednesday, October 30 Wednesday, November 13 Thursday, November 14

Friday, November 1 Tuesday, November 12* Monday, December 2 Wednesday November 27 Wednesday, December 11 Thursday, December 12
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